
Date Start Length Board Code Component Title Level
TBA TBA 00:24 AQA 8688/SH Polish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
TBA TBA 00:00 OCR J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod GCSE/9FC
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL 1MU0 02 Composing GCSE/9FC
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL 1SP0 2F Speaking (F) GCSE/9FC

Mon 11 May 09:00 01:30 OCR J276/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC
Tue 12 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Tue 12 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Tue 12 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA
Tue 12 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA
Wed 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Wed 13 May 13:30 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA
Thu 14 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J276/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC
Fri 15 May 13:30 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE/9FC

Mon 18 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Tue 19 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 09:00 00:35 EDEXL 1SP0 1F Listening (F) GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL 1SP0 3F Reading (F) GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 20 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA
Wed 20 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA
Thu 21 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Fri 22 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE/9FC

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Mon 01 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Mon 01 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Mon 01 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA
Mon 01 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Wed 03 Jun 13:30 01:10 EDEXL 1SP0 4F Writing (F) GCSE/9FC
Thu 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Thu 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Fri 05 Jun 13:30 01:15 OCR R081/01 Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn CNAT/1&2

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Tue 09 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written GCSE/9FC
Tue 09 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL 1MU0 03 Appraising GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA
Wed 10 Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Wed 10 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC
Thu 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA

Wed 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC


